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DIRECTORY OF ACCREDITED FILM AGENTS IN KENYA 

The Licensing Officer 

Kenya Film Classification Board 

P.O. Box 44226-00100 

Nairobi, Kenya 

Telephone: 0711 222204/ 0777753355/ 020 22 50600 

www.kfcb.go.ke, info@kfcb.go.ke, licensing@kfcb.go.ke 

NO. NAME OF AGENT TELEPHONE ADDRESS EMAIL/ WEBSITE 

A 

1.  A Small Film Company +254799610710 28513-00200 Nairobi geraldmasolia@gmail.com 

2.  Absolute Media Pictures Ltd +254721174420 21404-00505 Nairobi tony@ampkenya.com 

3.  Africa Films Network +254715252025 51776-00200 Nairobi info@africafilmsnetwork.com 

4.  Al Is On Production +254733710101 39705-00623 Nairobi alison@alisonproduction.com 

5.  Africa Insight Communications Limited +254725653910 34212-00200 Nairobi gorimba7@gmail.com 

6.  Africa Wildlife Productions Limited +254115184156 38085-00623 Nairobi nira@africawildlifeproductions.com 

7.  Africapix Media Limited +254722701130 781-00606 Nairobi info@africapix.co.ke  

8.  Africasnowman Production Limited +254720818044 21997-00505 Nairobi info@africasnowman.com 

9.  Afrospace Limited 0202213246 61202-00200 Nairobi afrospace@africaonline.co.ke  

10.  Africa Uncensored Limited +254721672859 79-00100 Nairobi mugendi@africauncensored.net 

11.  Afro Narratives Productions Limited +254701820060 6642-00100 Nairobi info@afronarratives.com 

12.  Alfajiri Productions Ltd +254733633182 2607-00606 Nairobi alfajiriproductionsltd@gmail.com  

13.  Anecdote Films +254792898980 46422-00100 Nairobi anecdotefilmskenya@gmail.com 

http://www.kfcb.go.ke/
mailto:info@kfcb.go.ke
mailto:licensing@kfcb.go.ke
mailto:info@africapix.co.ke
mailto:afrospace@africaonline.co.ke
mailto:alfajiriproductionsltd@gmail.com
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14.  Al Jazeera Kiswahili Limited +254721667027 47140-00100 Nairobi mugop@aljazeera.net 

15.  Afrika Live Media Production +254710205488 7091-00200 Nairobi kinyanjui@afrikalive.co.ke  

16.  Aracana Ltd +254711391645 105-20400 Bomet aracanaltd@gmail.com  

17.  Artful Eyes Productions Limited +254721336205 2390-00606 Nairobi artfuleyes@gmail.com  

B 
18.  Blink Productions Limited  +254789864003 51170-00100 Nairobi www.blinkproductions.co.ke  
19.  Blue Sky Films EPZ Limited +254722205808 25711-00603 Nairobi info@blueskyafrica.com  

20.  Bep Company Limited +254713600533 27977-00100, Nairobi lilian.maina@blackeyep.com 

21.  Backdrop Limited +254713847328 47655-00100 Nairobi sam@backdropagency.com 

22.  Bad Mama Jama Films Ltd +254708048768 22240-00505 Nairobi nicole@badmamajamafilms.com 

23.  Baruu Collective +254732958885 56293-00200 Nairobi hello@baruucollective.com  
24.  Black Kite Productions +254707765250 764-00100 Nairobi blackkiteproductions@yahoo.com 

25.  Boxraft Limited +254715994902 55476-00200 Nairobi studio@boxraft.com 

26.  Brazen Media Limited +254720241438 18871-00100 Nairobi brazenmedia23@gmail.com 

27.  Blackwell Films Limited +254726924537 34821-00100 Nairobi shirleenkiura@gmail.com  

28.  Bright Vision Media Limited +254719059000 76095-00608 Nairobi info@bvm.co.ke 

29.  BTV Visual Creations Ltd +254721136839 2332-00200 Nairobi bonny29k@gmail.com 

30.  Buzz House Production Limited +254771023971 44163-00100 Nairobi davyivor@gmail.com 

C 
31.  Cafe Luna Films Ltd +254700196164/+254721987203 34599-00100 Nairobi cafelunafilms@gmail.com  

32.  Camerapix Limited +254725156675 45045-00100 Nairobi info@camerapix.tv 

33.  Cine Gear Limited +254700201284 18945-00100 Nairobi tonyrimwa@gmail.com 

34.  Cinematic Solutions Company Ltd 0202722217 48452 - 00100 Nairobi office@cinematic-kenya.com  

35.  Core Production Kenya Ltd +254722700961 19796-00100 Nairobi mariandegwa@gmail.com 

36.  Click Pictureworks Africa Ltd +254722701852 39794- 00623 Nairobi mwarv@click.co.ke 

37.  Cee Davy Communications Ltd +254710202694 2301- 00100 Naiobi ceedavy@outlook.com 

38.  Content House Education Trust +254796852783 7637-00100-Nairobi contenthousetrust@gmail.com 

39.  Compassion International Kenya +254724255679 1945-00502 Nairobi cikenya@ke.ci.org 

40.  Creative Concepts +254721718518 7917-00300 Nairobi shomba@creativeconcepts.co.ke  

41.  Creative Plus Limited +254722348601 60474-00200 Nairobi emurithi@creativeplus.co.ke  

42.  Collines Communications Concept Ltd. +254728312251 288-00511 Nairobi info@collinescommunications.com 

43.  CJP Films Limited +254722911994 12487-00400 Nairobi clement@cjpfilms.com 

 

mailto:kinyanjui@afrikalive.co.ke
mailto:aracanaltd@gmail.com
mailto:artfuleyes@gmail.com
http://www.blinkproductions.co.ke/
mailto:info@blueskyafrica.com
mailto:hello@baruucollective.com
mailto:shirleenkiura@gmail.com
mailto:cafelunafilms@gmail.com
mailto:info@camerapix.tv
mailto:office@cinematic-kenya.com
mailto:shomba@creativeconcepts.co.ke
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D 
44.  Decolletage Limited +254700413923 55121-00200 Nairobi accounts@terracottamoon.com 

45.  Different Dimension Productions Limited +254790050809 30772-00100 Nairobi kelvosoo94@gmail.com 

46.  Digital Tailor Agency Limited +254727825764 3123-00506 Nairobi info@dta.co.ke 

47.  Dims Media Limited +254722840124 6011-00100 Nairobi bookings.dimsmedia@gmail.com 

48.  Dhamira Films +254727306195 5346- 30100 Eldoret opraho24@gmail.com 

49.  Dreamcatcher Productions Limited 0202087082 315-00606 Nairobi accounts@dreamcatcher.co.ke   

50.  Drone Space Limited +254713028115 66297-00800 Nairobi tak.mwangi@gmail.com  

51.  Digital Storytelling Africa Ltd +254707782910 56808-00200 Nairobi info@dist.co.ke 

E 
52.  East African Documentary Film Fund 0202351020 14808-00800 Nairobi info@mydocubox.com 

53.  Estudio Camouflage Limited +254700331818 19612-00100 Nairobi info@estudio.ke 

54.  Elephant Garden Camp +254728392219 338-00209 Loitoktok info@elephantgardensafaris.com 

55.  Eldoret Film Festival Limited +254721485349 10384-30100 Eldoret eldoretfilmfestivals@gmail.com  

56.  Expert Drones East Africa Limited +254759564725 20- 00502 Nairobi admin@expertdronesafrica.com 

F 
57.  Fat Rain Films Limited +254731777355 27977-00100 Nairobi financefatrain@gmail.com  

58.  Film Crew In Africa Limited 0202395330  51170-00100 Nairobi info@filmcrewinafrica.com 

59.  FilmAid Kenya +254719204306 21751-00505 Nairobi commskenya@filmaid.org 

60.  Film Pantry (P) Limited +254703679353 1643-Sarit Centre amrik@filmpantry.com 

61.  Films By Way of Peace Limited +254721583954 18173-20100 Nakuru wapefilms@gmail.com 

62.  Fica Vision Ltd +254714695218 10863-00400 Nairobi info@ficafilm.com 

63.  Fingerprint Films Africa Limited +254722663493 11810-00100 Nairobi jamesmbawi@yahoo.com 

64.  Frinant Pictures Ltd +254723333214 104937-00100 Nairobi info@frinantpictures.co.ke 

65.  FRA Productions Limited +254731777355 27977-00100 Nairobi finance@villagecreativegroup.com 

66.  Folklore Limited +254757795795 25714-00603 Nairobi info@folklore.co.ke 

67.  Fahari Media Limited +254705524325 1145- 00606 Nairobi steve@faharimedia.com 

68.  Filamujuani Foundation +25470894638 72833-00200 Nairobi jentrix@filamujuani.org 

69.  Favier Productions Ltd +254723173788 55351-00200 Naieobi favierproductions@gmail.com 

G 
70.  Ginger Ink Films (EPZ) Limited +254723898689 39165-00623 Nairobi info@gingerink.tv 

www.gingerink.tv 

71.  Goodnews Productions International Africa  +254722945475 636-00621 Nairobi gnpi-africa@gnpi.org 

72.  Giza Visuals LLP +254734615335 906-00517 Nairobi gizavisuals@gmail.com 

mailto:accounts@dreamcatcher.co.ke
mailto:tak.mwangi@gmail.com
mailto:info@mydocubox.com
mailto:info@elephantgardensafaris.com
mailto:eldoretfilmfestivals@gmail.com
mailto:financefatrain@gmail.com
mailto:info@gingerink.tv
http://www.gingerink.tv/
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H 
73.  Highly Visual Ltd +254701397911 15096-00508 Nairobi info@highlyvisual.com 

74.  Historia Films Limited +254745740541 8007-00100 Nairobi historiafilmslimited@gmail.com 

75.  H.I.S Kenya Ltd 2035870145 79818-00200 Nairobi info.nbo@his-world.com 

76.  Hover Mode Limited +254723281997 77813-00100 Nairobi services@hovermode.com 

I 
77.  I-Gabantu Studios Limited +254718111054 42769-00100 Nairobi faith@igabantustudios.com  

78.  Insignia Kenya Films Limited +254706186101 46721-00100 Nairobi gkahaki@insigniaproductions.global 

79.  Ikweta Arts Ltd +254713934330 45690-00100 Nairobi yvonne@ikwetaarts.com 

J 
80.  Jack and Shoko Company Ltd +254722987820 7796-00300 Nairobi ndeto_mwangangi@yahoo.com 

K 
81.  Kendrone Limited +254702450820 34100-80118 Mombasa info@kendrone.co.ke 

82.  Kalamu Concepts Ltd +254727586080 2390- 00606 Nairobi kalamuconcepts1@gmail.com 

83.  Kadi Media Limited +254725015023 37493-00100 Nairobi info@kadimedialimited.com 

L 

84.  Live Eye Limited +254700869604 260-00623 Nairobi auka@live-eye.tv 

85.  Lightbox Limited 0202692610 1543-00100 Nairobi studio@lbxafrica.com 

86.  Location Africa Films Ltd +254724926571 76677-00508 Nairobi africafilms@africaonline.co.ke 

87.  Lenseit Limited +254726596063 934-20117 Naivasha joekahu@gmail.com 

M 
88.  Manor Marketing Ltd +254707365301 2105-00502 Nairobi sola@mmia.co.ke 

89.  Manata Enterprises Ltd +254722700961 19796-00100 Nairobi manatakenya@gmail.com 

90.  MGM Studios Production Limited +254724668833 8479-00300 Nairobi info@mgmstudios.co.ke 

91.  Made For More Imagery Ltd +254794384660 63316-00619 Nairobi eric@madeformoreimagery.com 

92.  Mfalme Afrika Production Limited +254721142532 1151-00200 Nairobi steve@mfalmeafrikafilms.com 

93.  Mtoto News International Ltd +254705855258 7204-20100 Nakuru info@mtotonews.com 

94.  Mojo Productions Limited +254714777055 19417-00200 Nairobi mojoproductions@gmail.com 

95.  Multan Production Limited +254777111221 / +254777111722 21732-00100 Nairobi info@multan.co.ke 

96.  MushkingFX Productions Limited +254712503328 5222-00506 Nairobi king@mushkingfx.com 

 

mailto:faith@igabantustudios.com
mailto:auka@live-eye.tv
mailto:mojoproductions@gmail.com
mailto:info@multan.co.ke
mailto:king@mushkingfx.com
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N 
97.  Naota Media Limited +254710260933 1158-00503 Nairobi naotamedia@gmail.com 

O 
98.  On Safari Productions Ltd +254722324176 63689-00619 Nairobi onsafariafrica@gmail.com 

99.  Onfon Media Limited +254724457435 69825-00400 Nairobi info@onfonmedia.com 

100.  Ole-Kalama Films Ltd +254728392219 338- 00209 Loitokitok kalamawildlifephotography@gmail.com 

101.  OTB Creatives Limited +254727311035 59503-00100 Nairobi roymmutonga@gmail.com 

102.  Out of My Mind Films Limited +254712376814 22-00603 Nairobi outofmymindfilms@gmail.com 

P 
103.  Pontact Productions EPZ Limited +254720030870 64918-00620 Nairobi pontactproductions@gmail.com 

104.  Prokraft Africa Limited +254721903390 3690-00100 info@prokraft.co.ke 

105.  Peak And Dale Solutions Limited +254722216522 27096-00100 Nairobi info@peakanddale.com 

106.  Picha Creatives Limited +254722485782 Nairobi pichaacreatives@gmail.com 

107.  Pen-Tessera Media Ltd +254712851126 47450-00100 Nairobi info@fifty4studios.com 

108.  Phil-It Productions Limited 0786600730 / 0708783748 2965 - 00100 Nairobi bobb@philitproductions.tv 

109.  Pilgrimage Company Limited +254711289249 64-00517 Nairobi pilgrimagelimited@gmail.com 

110.  Pineapple Productions +25724322230 19907-00100 Nairobi elayneokaya@gmail.com 

111.  Plan International Kenya +254709859000 25196-00603 Nairobi kenya.co@plan-international.org 

112.  Protel Studios Limited 0204440055 / +254733444555  34299-00100 Nairobi info@protelstudios.tv 

Q 
113.  Quite Bright Films Limited 0202573733 1302-006006 Nairobi info@qbf.co.ke  

R 
114.  Redearth Fixers Limited +254713757105 24556-00502 Nairobi charlottedolier@gmail.com 

info@redearthfixers.com 

115.  Re-tuning Cinema In Africa +254712100278 14321-00400 Nairobi mark@reca.co.ke 

116.  Reframe Studio Limited +254716687876 16973-00100 Nairobi reframekenya@gmail.com 

117.  Rahawood Creatives Limited +254712952227 4369-00200 Nairobi rahawood.ke@gmail.com 

118.  Rift Valley Filmworks Limited +254711837028 1669-20300 Nyahururu riftvalleyfilmworks001@yopmail.com 

S 
119.  Scarlet Digital Limited +254722615524 4361-00200 Nairobi brands@scarletdigital.co.ke 

120.  Sixteen By Nine Productions Ltd +254716843911 106377-00101 Nairobi carol@16by9productions.co.ke 

121.  Shemaq Productions Limited +254706020308 21627-00100 Nairobi shemaqproductions@gmail.com 

mailto:info@onfonmedia.com
mailto:pilgrimagelimited@gmail.com
http://kenya.co/
mailto:info@protelstudios.tv
mailto:info@qbf.co.ke
mailto:charlottedolier@gmail.com
mailto:info@redearthfixers.com
mailto:shemaqproductions@gmail.com
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122.  Space Collective Africa Limited +254788313054 13350 -00100 Nairobi spacecollectiveafrica@gmail.com 

123.  Slate Safi Ltd +254714181236 59875-00200 Langata slatesafi@gmail.com 

124.  Storypro Film Network Ltd +254796466515 64-00521 Embakasi info@storyprofilm.com 

125.  Startup Lions Assets Kenya Ltd +254721244257 344-30500 Lodwar info@startuplions.org 

126.  Shotnerds Productions Limited +254112287935 547-00501 Nairobi info@shotnerds.com 

127.  Sauti Production and Fixer Limited +254728922644 67782-00200 Nairobi sandra@sandramutuku.com 

T 
128.  The Ascent Films Ltd +2547228013 29414-00100 Nairobi appie@theascentfilms.com 

129.  Tap Media Limited +254743936107 15523-00100 Nairobi hello@tapmagonline.com 

130.  The Digital Monkeys Ltd +254112234044 59925-00200 Nairobi finance@tdm.co.ke 

131.  Tek Production Services Limited +254722700107 2332-00100 Nairobi judy@tek.co.ke 

132.  The Creative Hub Limited 0204348083 21725-00505 Nairobi info@creativehub.co.ke 

133.  Trans.Lieu Limited +254722915600 104537-00101 Nairobi info@translieu.com 

134.  Trance Marketing Hub Limited +254746738273 16646-00100 Nairobi manuel@trance-studios.com 

U 
135.  Unplug Africa Limited +254710139890 60664 00200 Nairobi tony@unplugafrica.com 

V 
136.  Viewfinders EPZ Limited +254722516039 / +254733741167 14098-00800 Nairobi info@viewfinderslimited.com 

viewfinders@africaonline.co.ke    

137.  Visual Edge Limited +254722704554 793-00100 Nairobi info@visualedge.co.ke 

138.  Visual Magic Africa +254722888859 17994-00100 Nairobi info@visualmagicafrica.com 

139.  Visual Research Kenya Limited +254726406066 15726-00509-Nairobi shege@filminginkenya.com 

140.  

Vivid Features Limited 
0202213004/316268 

14488-00800 Nairobi 

info@vividfeatures.com 

vivid@africaonline.co.ke 

W 
141.  We Are Not the Machine Ltd +254720832911 52646-00100 Nairobi toni@wearenotthemachine.com 

142.  White Rhino Films Limited +254724300334 1125- 00606 Nairobi whiterhinopictures@gmail.com 

143.  World Vision Kenya +254723350082 50816 - 00200 Nairobi wv _kenya@wvi.org  

144.  Wheelbarrow Films Limited +254728417167 3356-00100 Nairobi filmswheelbarrow@gmail.com 

145.  Wega Bright Concepts Limited +254722941746 103869-00101 Nairobi wegabrightc@gmail.com 

X 
     

mailto:hello@tapmagonline.com
mailto:info@creativehub.co.ke
mailto:info@translieu.com
mailto:info@viewfinderslimited.com
mailto:viewfinders@africaonline.co.ke
mailto:info@vividfeatures.com
mailto:_kenya@wvi.org
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Y 
146.  Yare Picture Studio Ltd +254712320355 44174-00100 Nairobi yarepicturestudios@gmail.com 

Z 
147.  Zamaradi Productions Limited +254723465536 29414-00100 Nairobi production@zamaradi.co.ke 

148.  Zebra Productions Kenya Limited +254798770547 1134-00502 Nairobi operations@zebraproductions.com 

 

149.  4R Record Label Limited +254721433974 30125-00100 Nairobi 4rrecording@gmail.com 

150.  3Fold Advertising Agency Limited +254719249387 26253-00504 Nairobi 3foldmedia254@gmail.com 

 


